
Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Not QLF/CSF (70% = 7 Kol)

DNS
DNS

StC
365
48
73
17

166
1

55
77
3

188
346
63
59

107
926
88
53

929
31
34
27
44

888
90

666
95
66
21
2

60

32
106
85
30

Name
Nemanja MILOVANOVIC
Frano DUBRETA
Nikola RADNJIĆ
Grega ŠIMUNOVIČ
Petr MANDELÍK
Maro FRANIC
Valter NEŽIĆ
Adam KONOPKA
Igor TOMLJANOVIĆ
Tomáš KUSÝ
Ivica MARIĆ
Lovro BADURINA
Divo FRANIC
Nikola VATOVIĆ
David NĚMČEK
Tomislav JAKLIN
Milan TATALOVIĆ
Tomáš KAMENIŠTIAK
Timon PIRMAN
Nikola KITIN
Dragan VODOPIJA
Mirko PENDO
Sandro BABIĆ
Hrvoje VUKOJE
Antonio MAGGI
Petar JURIĆ
Vladimir JAKLIN
Aleksandar EGIĆ
Nino JELIČIĆ
Bruno FILIPI

Lovro RAKOVIČ
Luka BLAŽEVIĆ
Dragan VELAŠEVIĆ
Marko PIRMAN

Nat.
CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CZE

CRO

CRO

SVK

CRO

CZE

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

SVK

CRO

CRO

SVK

SLO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

SLO

CRO

CRO

SLO

Car
Hyundai

Cupra

Cupra

Cupra

Lotus Exige

Seat

Renault

Renault Clio Cup IV

Renault

Lotus Exige

BMW

Peugeot

Honda

Honda

Mazda MX-5

Suzuki

Seat

Mazda MX-5

Peugeot 206 RC

Seat

Suzuki

Citroen

Škoda

Renault

Ford Focus

Volkswagen

Toyota

Toyota

Honda

Toyota

Peugeot 206 RC

Peugeot

Citroen

Peugeot 206 RC

Team
SIB Racing Osjek/CRO

AK Dubrovnik Racing/CRO

AK Dubrovnik Racing/CRO

AKK SIB Racing Osijek/CRO

KT Motorsport/CZE

AK Dubrovnik Racing/CRO

AK Buzet autosport/CRO

ARC Bratislava/SVK

AKK SIB Racing Osijek/CRO

KT Motorsport/CZE

AKK SIB Racing Osijek/CRO

KK Rijeka/CRO

AK Dubrovnik Racing/CRO

AK Ragusa Racing/CRO

ARC Bratislava/SVK

AK DS Racing prelog/CRO

AK Dubrovnik Racing/CRO

ARC Bratislava/SVK

Pirman Racing/SLO

AK Ragusa Racing/CRO

AKK SIB Racing Osijek/CRO

AK Dubrovnik Racing/CRO

Saint Christopher Racing Team /CRO

AKK SIB Racing Osijek/CRO

ASK Kastavac/CRO

Saint Christopher Racing Team /CRO

AKK DS Racing Prelog/CRO

AKK DS Racing Prelog/CRO

Saint Christopher Racing Team /CRO

AKK DS Racing Prelog/CRO

Pirman Racing/SLO

AK Ragusa Racing/CRO

AK Ragusa Racing/CRO

Pirman Racing/SLO

Lps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
9
9
9
9

5
4

Time
25:16.938
25:27.823
25:37.936
25:40.200
26:32.539
27:06.675
27:30.523
27:31.409
27:43.818
24:40.117
25:24.674
25:49.896
26:29.068
26:30.509
26:34.570
26:40.891
26:43.878
26:49.861
26:52.277
27:08.053
27:29.812
27:31.383
27:42.952
27:45.686
27:48.245
25:41.331
26:26.298
26:26.704
26:44.218
26:50.761

13:43.800
11:01.066

Diff

10.885
20.998
23.262

1:15.601
1:49.737
2:13.585
2:14.471
2:26.880

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
2 Kol
2 Kol
2 Kol
2 Kol
2 Kol

6 Kol
7 Kol
DNS
DNS

Best
2:14.002
2:16.398
2:16.816
2:18.287
2:23.356
2:26.403
2:26.877
2:27.659
2:28.615
2:26.788
2:30.127
2:32.004
2:35.029
2:37.700
2:37.133
2:36.960
2:38.542
2:37.553
2:38.652
2:40.115
2:41.516
2:42.105
2:44.452
2:43.578
2:43.707
2:49.087
2:52.531
2:53.230
2:45.115
2:56.087

2:40.609
2:40.685

In
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
9
6
5
6

10
4
2
2
7
6
2
2
9
8
1
2

2
3
0
0

Cl.
TC-CRO 6 14

TC-CRO 6 14

TC-CRO 6 14

TC-CRO 6 14

ČT-2.0

TC-CRO 3 9

TC-CRO 3 9

ČT-2.0

TC-CRO 3 9

ČT-2.0

TC-CRO 6 15

TC-CRO 2 6

TC-CRO 2 6

TC-CRO 2 6

ČT-2.0

TC-CRO 2 6

TC-CRO 5 13

ČT-2.0

TC-CRO 3 9

TC-CRO 5 13

TC-CRO 2 6

TC-CRO 1 3

TC-CRO 1 2

TC-CRO 1 3

TC-CRO 3 8

TC-CRO 1 1

TC-CRO 2 6

TC-CRO 2 6

TC-CRO 2 6

TC-CRO 2 6

TC-CRO 3 9

TC-CRO 1 3

TC-CRO 2 5

TC-CRO 3 9

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
10.885

Avg. Speed
141,047

Best Lap Tm
2:14.002

Best Speed
145,153

Best Lap by
365 - Nemanja MILOVANOVIC

Vytištěno: 11.9.2022 15:19:23

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK/CZE / LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
ČESKÁ TROFEJ / TC-CR0 / SLO

2.Závod / Race 2

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 14:46:15

Brno 5,403 Km

11.9.2022 14:30


